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Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/05/2017Brut Mixte

Résultats Par Club

CHALLENGE LEPRETRE

ORMESSON
Rang Nom - Prénom Série principale Idx jeu Hcp Brut Net

1 GRANGER Minna Série 1 17,4 14 23 37
2 TOFFIER Jean-Pierre Série 1 13,6 11 21 32
3 NGUYEN Minh Série 1 15,3 13 19 30
4 HUGON Jean-François Série 2 19,6 17 17 32
5 HUBERT Georges Série 2 18,4 16 17 32
6 MARIA Antoine Série 1 12,0 9 17 26
7 DUCASTEL Daniel Série 1 14,1 12 16 27
8 HASCOET Michel Série 2 18,4 16 16 30
9 SANTOS SIMAL Gerard Série 2 16,3 14 15 27

10 VINCENT Alain Série 2 16,2 14 14 26
11 BOETSCH Didier Série 2 16,1 14 14 24
12 FERRER Gaétan Série 2 22,4 20 14 31
13 PECUNIA Pierre Série 2 20,3 18 10 20
14 PLUCHE Gérard Série 2 19,7 17 7 17
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CHALLENGE LEPRETRE

VAL GRAND BONDO
Rang Nom - Prénom Série principale Idx jeu Hcp Brut Net

1 ROUSSEAU Guy Série 1 10,8 8 33 41
2 WILSON Franck Série 1 10,2 8 31 39
3 CHABERNAUD Christian Série 1 10,9 8 28 36
4 BAFFREY Yves Série 1 12,1 10 28 38
5 PEREZ René Série 1 11,2 9 25 34
6 LAUBARD Francis Série 1 13,9 11 23 34
7 VERGER Alain Série 1 10,2 8 20 28
8 HAMMARSTRAND Jan Série 1 13,3 11 20 30
9 TRETON Jacky Série 2 17,4 15 20 35

10 BOUVIER Alain Série 1 13,8 11 20 29
11 ESCOURROU Roland Série 2 17,4 15 19 33
12 FRITZ Dominique Série 1 18,4 15 18 32
13 HUE Van Linh Série 2 20,9 19 17 35
14 LACROIX Denis Série 2 23,1 21 17 36
15 SCUTO Alain Série 2 20,1 18 16 30
16 REMY Thierry Série 2 19,4 17 16 29
17 GAND Bernard Série 2 20,0 18 16 33
18 IZQUIERDO Gerard Série 2 18,4 16 16 31
19 GRAVIN Eric Série 2 20,9 19 16 34
20 BOHARD Pierre Série 2 18,4 16 15 29
21 SERPETTE Yves Série 2 18,4 16 15 29
22 KOLSKI Daniel Série 2 20,7 18 14 28
23 BLONDEAU Bernard Série 2 21,2 19 13 31
24 ESCOURROU Brigitte Série 2 23,5 20 11 28
25 HENNEBERT Patrick Série 2 18,8 16 11 22
26 ROUDAUT Thierry Série 2 22,3 20 10 28
27 BERTAU Jean-Claude Série 2 23,7 22 8 25
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1 GRANGER Minna Série 1 17,4 14 23 37
2 TOFFIER Jean-Pierre Série 1 13,6 11 21 32
3 HUBERT Georges Série 2 18,4 16 17 32
4 HUGON Jean-François Série 2 19,6 17 17 32
5 FERRER Gaétan Série 2 22,4 20 14 31
6 NGUYEN Minh Série 1 15,3 13 19 30
7 HASCOET Michel Série 2 18,4 16 16 30
8 DUCASTEL Daniel Série 1 14,1 12 16 27
9 SANTOS SIMAL Gerard Série 2 16,3 14 15 27

10 VINCENT Alain Série 2 16,2 14 14 26
11 MARIA Antoine Série 1 12,0 9 17 26
12 BOETSCH Didier Série 2 16,1 14 14 24
13 PECUNIA Pierre Série 2 20,3 18 10 20
14 PLUCHE Gérard Série 2 19,7 17 7 17
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1 ROUSSEAU Guy Série 1 10,8 8 33 41
2 WILSON Franck Série 1 10,2 8 31 39
3 BAFFREY Yves Série 1 12,1 10 28 38
4 LACROIX Denis Série 2 23,1 21 17 36
5 CHABERNAUD Christian Série 1 10,9 8 28 36
6 TRETON Jacky Série 2 17,4 15 20 35
7 HUE Van Linh Série 2 20,9 19 17 35
8 LAUBARD Francis Série 1 13,9 11 23 34
9 GRAVIN Eric Série 2 20,9 19 16 34

10 PEREZ René Série 1 11,2 9 25 34
11 GAND Bernard Série 2 20,0 18 16 33
12 ESCOURROU Roland Série 2 17,4 15 19 33
13 FRITZ Dominique Série 1 18,4 15 18 32
14 IZQUIERDO Gerard Série 2 18,4 16 16 31
15 BLONDEAU Bernard Série 2 21,2 19 13 31
16 HAMMARSTRAND Jan Série 1 13,3 11 20 30
17 SCUTO Alain Série 2 20,1 18 16 30
18 REMY Thierry Série 2 19,4 17 16 29
19 SERPETTE Yves Série 2 18,4 16 15 29
20 BOHARD Pierre Série 2 18,4 16 15 29
21 BOUVIER Alain Série 1 13,8 11 20 29
22 ROUDAUT Thierry Série 2 22,3 20 10 28
23 ESCOURROU Brigitte Série 2 23,5 20 11 28
24 VERGER Alain Série 1 10,2 8 20 28
25 KOLSKI Daniel Série 2 20,7 18 14 28
26 BERTAU Jean-Claude Série 2 23,7 22 8 25
27 HENNEBERT Patrick Série 2 18,8 16 11 22


